Page1159
ROLLER CABINETS & TOOL CHESTS
GROUP
594
H
A
N
D

Uses 10” drawer slides.
Type A lid stays.
Colour Width Depth Height Weight Order Code List Offer
(mm) (mm) (mm) each YMT-594 Price/1 Price/1
Red 670 315 385 27kg -0200K £140.00 £96.60
Colour Width Depth Height Weight Order Code List Offer
(mm) (mm) (mm) each YMT-594 Price/1 Price/1
Red 670 315 385 27kg -0240K £193.00 £133.17
2 - 3 Days
Colour Width Depth Height Weight Order Code List Offer
(mm) (mm) (mm) each YMT-594 Price/1 Price/1
Red 670 445 490 47kg -0280K £302.00 £208.38
Colour Width Depth Height Weight Order Code List Offer
(mm) (mm) (mm) each YMT-594 Price/1 Price/1
Yellow 668 315 389 22.2kg -5240K £217.00 £149.73
For Prices see Page 1155
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7210K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7050K
Castors SPR-567-6900K
Top Mat SPR-567-7560K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
For Prices see Page 1155
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7240K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7020K
Lid Stays SPR-567-6950K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
For Prices see Page 1155
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7240K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7020K
Lid Stays SPR-567-6950K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
For Prices see Page 1155
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7240K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7020K
Lid Stays SPR-567-6950K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
Drawers Width Depth Height Weight Order Code List Offer
(mm) (mm) (mm) each YMT-594 Price/1 Price/1
3 690 460 850 43.0kg -0500K £310.00 £213.90
5 690 460 850 46.5kg -0540K £382.00 £263.58
7 690 460 850 52.5kg -0580K £399.00 £275.31
2 - 3 Days
For Prices see Page 1155
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7180K
Key Blank SPR-567-7340K
Draw Slides 10”SPR-567-7080K
Draw Slides 14”SPR-567-7100K
Castors SPR-567-6930K
Lid Stays SPR-567-6980K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
2 - 3 Days
2 - 3 Days
Colour Width Depth Height Weight Order Code List Offer
(mm) (mm) (mm) each YMT-594 Price/1 Price/1